
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 4,821,088.09       (356,738.00)       10,946.69      47,000.00      61,308.35      223,896.03       -                   385,415.92     2,845.54        35,785.71      5,231,548.33
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  463,795.30    463,795.30
Receivables 50,000.00            186,105.66     236,105.66
Inventories 26,724.69       26,724.69
Deferred Outflows 229,466.00     229,466.00

Total assets 4,871,088.09 (356,738.00)       10,946.69 47,000.00 61,308.35 223,896.03 0.00 827,912.27 2,845.54 499,581.01 6,187,839.98

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 20,617.73            (49.59)                0.00 20,568.14
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 750,408.00 750,408.00
Deferred Inflow 102,085.00 102,085.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 119,870.00 119,870.00
Benefits payable 472.34                 472.34
Sick leave & other payables 20,000.00            20,000.00

Total current liabilities 41,090.07 (49.59)                0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 972,363.00 0.00 0.00 1,013,403.48

Revenues - year to date 2,195,355.21 843,368.84        6,513.03 47,000.00 292,520.00 191,828.31 44,000.84 288,087.64 1,095.00 6,649.91        3,916,418.78
Expenditures - year to date (2,656,087.18) (1,254,036.49)    (3,397.98) 0.00 (231,211.65) (299,122.50) (44,000.84) (249,046.27) (465.00) (8,500.00)       (4,745,867.91)
Pension and OPEB Liability (742,897.00) (742,897.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,630,729.99 53,979.24          7,831.64 0.00 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 559,404.90 2,215.54 486,431.10    5,071,782.63

Total unreserved fund balance 4,829,998.02 (356,688.41)       10,946.69 47,000.00 61,308.35 223,896.03 0.00 (144,450.73) 2,845.54 499,581.01 5,174,436.50

Total liabilities & fund balance 4,871,088.09 (356,738.00)       10,946.69 47,000.00 61,308.35 223,896.03 0.00 827,912.27 2,845.54 499,581.01 6,187,839.98

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

October 31, 2023



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,630,729.99 3,630,729.99 2,834,158.51 796,571.48         100.00% 53,979.24 53,979.24 100.00%

Local revenues 3,736,000.00 385,060.71 321,178.16 63,882.55           10.31% 8,302.80 50,360.53 606.55%
State revenues 5,209,782.00 1,731,762.84 1,677,984.84 53,778.00           33.24% 705,208.17 208,829.06 29.61%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 15,210.31 5,270.11 9,940.20             36.22% 1,143,109.00 573,259.25 50.15%
Interfund transfers 96,552.52 63,321.35 84,310.55 (20,989.20)          65.58% 36,855.00 10,920.00 29.63%

Total revenues 9,084,334.52 2,195,355.21 2,088,743.66 106,611.55 24.17% 1,893,474.97 843,368.84 44.54%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,253,179.30 1,083,245.18 727,983.98 355,261.20         25.47% 1,139,531.62 719,198.90 63.11%
Student supp. services 324,760.00 81,731.89 65,249.49 16,482.40           25.17% 59,325.76 97,004.48 163.51%
Instructional staff supp. 248,883.30 70,222.71 51,877.43 18,345.28           28.22% 477,296.14 281,071.73 58.89%
District admin. support 461,319.98 107,754.21 94,962.28 12,791.93           23.36% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 724,859.29 203,873.00 139,027.54 64,845.46           28.13% 0.00%
Business supp. service 380,715.00 137,519.19 78,247.76 59,271.43           36.12% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,177,457.55 774,440.17 431,901.24 342,538.93         35.57% 16,000.00 0.00%
Student transportation 649,823.10 180,380.83 78,713.37 101,667.46         27.76% 14,000.00 0.00%
Food service operation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                     0.00% 215,748.17 110,023.01 51.00%
Acquisition / renovation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                     0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 36,855.00 16,920.00 16,920.00           45.91% 25,552.52 46,738.37 182.91%

Total expenditures 9,257,852.52 2,656,087.18 1,667,963.09 988,124.09 28.69% 1,947,454.21 1,254,036.49 64.39%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (173,518.00) (460,731.97) 420,780.57 (881,512.54) (53,979.24) (410,667.65)

Unreserved Fund Balance 3,457,211.99 3,169,998.02 3,254,939.08 (84,941.06) 0.00 (356,688.41)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                     
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                     

Total Fund Balance 5,117,211.99 4,829,998.02 4,914,939.08 (84,941.06)          

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

October 31, 2023

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 7,831.64

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 6,513.03 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 6,513.03 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 3,397.98 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 3,397.98 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 3,115.05

Ending fund balance 0.00 10,946.69

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

October 31, 2023

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 390,042.00 0.00%
State revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 568,463.00 292,520.00 51.46%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 958,505.00 292,520.00 30.52%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 665,400.70 231,211.65 34.75%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 665,400.70 231,211.65 34.75%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 61,308.35

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 61,308.35

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

October 31, 2023

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND BUILDING FUND



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 4,617.50 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,474.30 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 187,210.81 0.00% 665,400.70 44,000.84 6.61%

Total receipts 0.00 191,828.31 0.00% 874,875.00 44,000.84 5.03%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 299,122.50 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,875.00 44,000.84 5.03%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 299,122.50 0.00% 874,875.00 44,000.84 5.03%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (107,294.19) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 223,896.03 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

October 31, 2023

CONSTRUCTION FUND DEBT SERVICE FUND



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 559,404.90 559,404.90

Local revenues 36,000.00 13,801.35 38.34%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 952,000.00 274,286.29 28.81%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 994,600.00 288,087.64 28.97%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 921,090.00 232,463.29 25.24%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 71,000.00 16,582.98 23.36%

Total expenditures 992,090.00 249,046.27 25.10%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 2,510.00 39,041.37

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance 561,914.90 (144,450.73)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

October 31, 2023

FOOD SERVICE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 2,215.54 2,215.54 486,431.10 486,431.10

Local revenues 4,500.00 1,095.00 24.33% 13,785.00 649.91 4.71%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00 37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 1,095.00 24.33% 29,785.00 6,649.91 22.33%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 4,000.00 465.00 11.63% 38,740.00 8,500.00 21.94%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 4,000.00 465.00 11.63% 38,740.00 8,500.00 21.94%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 500.00 630.00 (8,955.00) (1,850.09)

Ending fund balance 2,715.54 2,845.54 477,476.10 484,581.01

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND TRUST FUNDS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

October 31, 2023
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% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of

Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use Sep-23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Use Feb-24 Use Mar-24 Use Apr-24 Use May-24 Use Jun-24 Use Total
Student Lunch -              0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Student Breakfast -              0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -              0% 161.80       0% 873.19       1% 1,319.32    3% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 2,354.31     
Commodities -              0% 292.15       1% 2,651.65    4% 1,604.50    3% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 4,548.30     
Federal Reimbursement 670.98         37% 42,023.19  97% 55,847.61  93% 45,018.93  92% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 143,560.71  
Other 1,134.11      63% 1,036.39    2% 963.76       2% 935.12       2% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 4,069.38     
Total Revenue 1,805.09      43,513.53  60,336.21  48,877.87  -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            154,532.70  

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 136.84         4% 13,080.68  40% 23,794.99  58% 18,003.11  50% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 55,015.62    
Supplies etc 1,485.98      49% 3,864.63    12% 2,406.24    6% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 7,756.85     
Wages 309.38         10% 11,625.15  36% 11,209.93  27% 11,942.37  33% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 35,086.83    
Benefits 110.97         4% 3,740.05    12% 3,605.44    9% 3,814.08    11% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 11,270.54    
Equipment -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60      33% 77.50         0% 162.50       0% 2,508.85    7% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 3,766.45     
Total Expenditures 3,060.77      32,388.01  41,179.10  36,268.41  -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            112,896.29  

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68)     11,125.52  19,157.11  12,609.46  -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            41,636.41    

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86      4,559.65    4,560.16    4,573.16    -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            16,134.83    

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54)     6,565.87    14,596.95  8,036.30    -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            25,501.58    

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of

Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Use Feb-24 Use Mar-24 Use Apr-24 Use May-24 Use Jun-24 Use Total
Student Lunch -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Student Breakfast -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -              0% 677.90        2% 1,430.80     3% 1,199.60     3% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% 3,308.30        
Commodities -              0% -              0% -              0% 116.86        0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% 116.86           
Federal Reimbursement -              0% 38,632.62   96% 48,793.50   95% 38,634.30   94% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% 126,060.42    
Other 1,134.11      100% 1,036.38     3% 963.75        2% 935.12        2% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% 4,069.36        
Total Revenue 1,134.11      40,346.90   51,188.05   40,885.88   -             -              -              -              -             -             -              -             133,554.94    

Expenditures
Consumed Food -              0% 11,122.01   42% 25,431.79   63% 15,693.56   49% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% 52,247.36      
Supplies etc 1,967.10      39% 2,762.71     11% 1,921.32     5% 1,499.51     5% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% 8,150.64        
Wages 669.38         13% 9,266.80     35% 9,906.48     25% 9,211.60     29% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% 29,054.26      
Benefits 235.64         5% 2,987.48     11% 2,953.31     7% 2,864.06     9% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% 9,040.49        
Equipment -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67      42% 77.50          0% 162.50        0% 3,026.94     9% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -             0% 5,387.61        
Total Expenditures 4,992.79      26,216.50   40,375.40   32,295.67   -             -              -              -              -             -             -              -             103,880.36$  

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68)    14,130.40   10,812.65   8,590.21     -             -              -              -              -             -             -              -             29,674.58      

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.85      4,559.64     4,560.15     4,573.15     -             -              -              -              -             -             -              -             16,134.79$    

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53)    9,570.76     6,252.50     4,017.06     -             -              -              -              -             -             -              -             13,539.79      

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PAID WARRANT REPORT

Report generated: 11/09/2023 08:58
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      1

                                    DATE:   11/09/2023    WARRANT:   112123    AMOUNT:  $ 604,090.08

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 11/09/2023 08:58
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      2

  WARRANT:   112123    11/09/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53403           31898 DD   10/18/2023          16,246.66              13275 SES/RHS GRPCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53404           31902 DD   10/18/2023           2,649.47              13276 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53405           31912 DD   10/18/2023           4,646.59              13277 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53407                 DD   10/19/2023           2,441.57              13278 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 53408                 DD   10/25/2023             117.87              13279 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53467                 DD   10/26/2023              32.55              13280 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53468                 DD   10/26/2023           7,359.41              13281 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 53479                 DD   10/31/2023             138.00              13282 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53480                 DD   11/01/2023           1,100.00              13283 FIBER LEASE
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 53507                 DD   11/03/2023          20,617.73              13284 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53568           31931 DD   11/02/2023           6,996.84              13285 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53569           31938 DD   11/02/2023           2,313.50              13286 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53570           31916 DD   11/02/2023           5,357.82              13287 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53572           31914 DD   11/01/2023              34.55              13288 KETCHUP/MUSTARD PACKETS FO
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 53574                 DD   11/05/2023           5,769.21              13289 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53575                 DD   11/06/2023          13,115.99              13290 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53648           31941 DD   11/09/2023          16,136.32              13291 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53336          310124 INV  10/16/2023             336.45              80575 HIGHLIGHTERS, LICE SHAMPOO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53337          310104 INV  10/16/2023             731.70              80575 30 BLACKOUT DOOR CURTAINS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53338          256741 INV  10/16/2023              33.61              80575 SHARPIE HIGHLIGHTERS, 1 BO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53339          256722 INV  10/16/2023             122.81              80575 MULTICOLOR SPARKING RIBBON
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53340          256720 INV  10/16/2023             317.83              80575 30 PACK PICTURE FRAMES CRA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53341          256717 INV  10/16/2023             259.78              80575 2 MOBLIE STAND FOR COLLINS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53342          256723 INV  10/16/2023              79.19              80575 MOUTNING TAPE PUSH LIGHTS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53344          256547 INV  10/16/2023             407.98              80575 200 PACK 9OZ CLEAR PLASTIC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53345          256733 INV  10/16/2023             151.96              80575 4- 6 PACK LIGHT MAGNETIC F
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53346          256727 INV  10/16/2023              35.97              80575 3 PACKS OF MAGNETIC DOTS P
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53347          256728 INV  10/16/2023             168.99              80575 MATERIALS FOR 1ST GRADE CL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53348          256631 INV  10/16/2023             251.29              80575 BOOKS BOUGHT FOR THE LIRBA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53349          256624 INV  10/16/2023             272.97              80575 AVERY JAN-DEC DIVDERS 12 P
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53350          256670 INV  10/16/2023             100.00              80575 PLANNER FILL PAPER CLEAR S
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53351          256695 INV  10/16/2023              70.21              80575 60PC MOON WOOD CUTOUTS 100
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53352          310122 INV  10/16/2023           1,159.98              80575 WEIGHT ROOM EQUIPMENT FOR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53353          310122 INV  10/16/2023             366.30              80575 WEIGHT ROOM EQUIPMENT FOR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53354           31597 INV  10/16/2023             115.58              80575 DISPOSABLE VOMIT BAGS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53355          256626 INV  10/16/2023             167.17              80575 PLASTIC ORGANIZING BASKET
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53356          256634 INV  10/16/2023             126.75              80575 HAND SANITIZER HOLDER 20PC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53343          256736 INV  10/16/2023               5.93              80576 1 PACK OF 1,000 COFFEE STI
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53357                 INV  10/16/2023              36.02              80577 UNIFORMS WK 09/05/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53358                 INV  10/16/2023              36.02              80577 UNIFORMS WK 09/12/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53359                 INV  10/16/2023              36.02              80577 UNIFORMS WK 09/19/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53360                 INV  10/16/2023              36.02              80577 UNIFORMS WK 09/26/23
   8360 BOYD COMPANY    00001 53362           31805 INV  10/16/2023           1,050.00              80578 REPAIR TO BUS CAMERAS
   8360 BOYD COMPANY    00001 53363           31805 INV  10/16/2023           4,720.00              80578 REPAIR TO BUS CAMERAS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53364           31761 INV  10/16/2023             604.66              80579 SES- REFRIGERANT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53365           31760 INV  10/16/2023             703.87              80579 2X4 FLAT LED LIGHTS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53366           31758 INV  10/16/2023              73.03              80579 20A BOLTON BREAKER

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2FyGh0cgYQNrAIegU%2BsMC8%2BGv02JkDNvvVEYTM93vLFz7tfHcbpdYlyaL%2BCE48yd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EGGocprNsVMo2Y3PQ8QcvVp6O7lr61OMaGbReW5N1OVKP4m%2BAiF%2FkUOBNs8Jlren
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3VzbqeaXbjniyZ7mtpp6wGR8Ul3%2F8QjoKSuTX7CSYkv2CXC%2FTPLuEff7cf3PBixk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OtdnciSyM5uCwmmEP8d1eTVcyIERWAqcDDlTLh%2FH1lwsusoh7kpJo0YyUA%2Blyusf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9fV3aCMXLXNcpvvLeD26p6yFpaqVcXzEKNuyUuQsqNRZoBcjEeFZPKbZhn0jB9V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mJXcgPIUbu9VLQtJOJdvsMRdDJsNPQiQcSZ0NaWG7zNexA0x%2BnhSsKnkDOojI5Jg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FOFLRJNM4cYTdt3DKBvr1BXy3dkDP8q4UfPKtAKo2UCyL0yYEQfQZ6SHvgRy8GYT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3PWjE%2BacFqD8iEJc84tyUt3W0v6O6Ww6B24V0H4AIHYoKiYT1Gi%2BfMnjmfa8QLf5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PtYdkdcUsQAMmOVOopzExgZylPp20zzN%2F9JtWuBbxLbPhgvm1Bv%2B3v430VmzB6yQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pIvkxMjURATrm79pFcaZDaVNtcp%2B%2BhRx2DEafs7zqncSjSDsYO2wkFDqcu6ZPMPK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FagDG5JiISx9j7tp3M8flpHUsgAGRV%2BCzXM7BR2ebehz72SGbnkyN6%2B40ozR4p20
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BWQ%2Fn7S5zXUnbGGoD3hYyiOgN4xO4fi8bU%2BNTOc7Kb%2F0seu9txDsuEsBye9EUESf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cWj25%2FN65MofDRB9cAvJ9blceaR3eaZbrd8qvu55Rqupnd6%2Fd08wqaHBqtoX4zQ%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MwVOFW1ajTY3sTqEm5MGsgQaeiKXg8rhIH4ZDLfhb%2FeDBo6fHXE2K7YGqBmCCyV8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M8tXH4Y8yrH5oSMFR8lwF7btXXhLAVW1XSfmm1hf%2FUiwvhibB7Q9x40lRf%2BzY%2BKY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FEcHF7BX7d1C103u2xr7tt6CbczyhQkaJ8q%2FdsaxfWVqZWEkH%2F6%2B7uV1fhyYb6Pq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pO3O5t63S5fNQnMIWbQEEpoSWpcN%2FNLmNIad0LYfwKizplcd2mzGFMoPZC6kZ5eS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XFcqAPE5%2F2hDM%2BONR1H3hdjfp8fBlQT7dIjrnsqnfJNkkWXLDmpS1iT1ncxrSBdQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GhKNG%2BkKTL4Ye3Mq%2FYSGMRrfcQ%2BKkNO37JUH0itv6IomZzOrTgiQKP2lpWK64Fvz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ONLXzIJtC5vHpwNDwFZ4ZAKRSAEst%2BbjHJxUW719RuA82vIZUV442IZ6Q2%2BoJrCI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MqkW85U2oq75Q9KR1WZlkcaI%2Bz8wmNhh1WhWFFngsnM0w%2Bc9%2BmaEF3ML5auE19ju
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2Fe%2B%2F8%2FDrfk6W6fENHjSmfXfNurSS9w2gL%2FZns3o%2Fm0W0aedHpFgwfd3XpVBIS2g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WKKL6DF5kxCaSgXoytXprgnFOp6AHxMW2nfgJa8%2BuPyPFPTyzjeoHL0xKQxlNb22
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qpbuYdQA8iIqRLRko3jgzVHBMRdq4HK0n%2FVHaC1GdybROblI3IaQqpBnlvGYXBUO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9du%2Bu2v27lPLbWB4Y30S2xXUvml4%2B5s6tj7zTdRqk0d%2BTac%2FroAwl1XQzotbUfh%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fjDozdYluzFd3xCyexOv5YUR%2BFbw2Brp9HqW9ZSfUHjdETK2CvAhQ8eDsBENZKdI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9hfohl%2BGgvMniXB%2BEPdDPYp%2BI7XXVqEultRe4zuAKo069xAhPaPonfUJzdJt%2Bte8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vH%2FEwrHSryKj2LOBaQ%2FrPUFofzt2%2B4tgMTFhMLZeJGg74rgk%2FQIrG82D7Ew8dh3S
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BmBxOjxyanGNLokXX8YlItE0ChtUIht1GoUlxXfC49flRPHa4QcHcfdtqkNZFBrQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4D2uA%2B%2BVGszCR2i1Jv%2Ft3smxLqTDdYEjuc97FjlP8uC6n6IRvIUhhCmiqzzeDR8f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9qRtQEmZF2G%2BA%2F915dV8ut8HmmPLfQKOWjkLCDIGtUjefHYRk9afCzsWTtdqDfmI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T9KiOHFj3AWQ6FzibwYwrE2ebGITVisF%2BbHgnIVwuxWmlAJQayHziVTkcVKnm8ec
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FdC1BH9y2OjnOcIFkPxzxOWiuei6kGw2IzOVZdIkc9%2BwlBoiUIRm1D1cLB8d5cy2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gd95O2m2dpVnSSK2HN8VpQ44OvGay8PhkgSdPCEonM8qfFOMVDsisas9Ep%2BDuOF0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZwM4VAFvT3MhOyyGrvyUtV%2FD7XtwCrxJz6J5eyK3oei42T%2FS6NKrKGi1n7DBGqq2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HSsQDltKbac3PH2CEmhHwG7%2BBN9BQn37wkuXIHDk9f2yZAGr7Cb07iQN1mUHh1Am
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kEVUFCAmenbwbckMir8b9OAw2Vkctk5cpOrg%2BlBPH561DU7kWBss6frARYxV7KZQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MBUZGX5zpa22x5eOwJsTAcawfa%2Fxs%2BrTPPA0NKmxLwlWPOo0ObG%2FfO1t5hmPKUNa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J%2BCL1WbbLjWUULG2ndPDgSNqYzHI9g9n4sapMcX6%2FD6Rz7ZKAFsVMetNNNhDK0pO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iWKWvJFtdAGBga4bdkemArcIiVNoHsJv8mBJjavJGY%2FHnmVs58ghVKaddxW6%2FgPD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wkqS5ha2m8dWaw7lF31e3p3PCk9keFynTWXg6CnGxkU0iHxtAH8RpeA2Te9Df9sY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5POA5O2BZF5zbf5KeobPrkXA3CD6UwICb8Hnj1L2U%2Fp6TjpdEDWbAXXoZBuEL%2FNc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=McRlEZ9GqSeIKfxw0KgOvbduVPjLWn0%2Bei2m%2FIBrCpqehCm%2BsIotRlFgO6GNbgWD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gny4X2n%2FqhGRlqUWGU34T%2FAUaEXGfoL0XcYJUZHmkgu1ggQ5v4rKjDaIIyFzuJkL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cR8X35NiwUv9EDxaTUf57K83K8ZMj6iIUm%2Fj%2BsmAWlMs2lc%2BHkHVgE7YmIO9EwS%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R2rBysN9mVp8i13%2FvmDKRbuatSTKgdm34p9hzAUb6TabWCSO%2FWeYbgF7tsndDlGA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQQ%2FmnBXyq3KtRrHJy2iP%2FihtkVWL03jsuKmkDGLbGUaDEYjtM7LUSvBnLKVE926
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53367           31741 INV  10/16/2023             162.67              80579 DRAIN, SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53368           31741 INV  10/16/2023             155.02              80579 DRAIN, SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53369           31690 INV  10/16/2023               9.91              80579 BRAIDED HOSE 24"
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53370           31689 INV  10/16/2023             157.84              80579 50 & 60 AMP BREAKERS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53371           31688 INV  10/16/2023              17.56              80579 250V RECEPTACLE & 20 AMP B
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53372           31687 INV  10/16/2023              75.07              80579 250V FUSE
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53373           31686 INV  10/16/2023              70.92              80579 75 AMP TRANSFORMER
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53374           31684 INV  10/16/2023           1,530.90              80579 REFRIGERANT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53375           31683 INV  10/16/2023              42.31              80579 RELAY
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53376           31517 INV  10/16/2023             137.05              80579 FILTER CARTRIDGE, HOUSING,
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53377           31517 INV  10/16/2023              13.78              80579 FILTER CARTRIDGE, HOUSING,
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53378           31815 INV  10/16/2023             406.95              80579 RHS LIGHT REPAIR
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53379           31815 CRM  10/16/2023            -406.95              80579 RHS LIGHT REPAIR
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53380           31815 INV  10/16/2023             149.72              80579 RHS LIGHT REPAIR
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53381           31815 INV  10/16/2023              46.90              80579 RHS LIGHT REPAIR
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 53382           31671 INV  10/16/2023              30.93              80580 GRAPHIC NOVELS FOR K-5TH G
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 53383           31671 INV  10/16/2023              12.34              80580 GRAPHIC NOVELS FOR K-5TH G
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53384           31756 INV  10/16/2023              18.10              80581 K. ESTES-NAME TAGS & BUSIN
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53385           31648 INV  10/16/2023             114.40              80581 SES & RMS NEW WINDOW SECUR
    167 GRREC           00000 53386           31607 INV  10/16/2023             250.00              80582 TITLE IX SEXUAL HARASSMENT
    167 GRREC           00000 53387           31669 INV  10/16/2023             125.00              80582 KASHRM CONF K. PAUL LEXING
   5284 HARSHAW TRANE S 00000 53402           31289 INV  10/16/2023          12,366.00              80583 HVAC UPDATE
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 53388           31514 INV  10/16/2023             883.13              80584 WASP KILLER, DRAN LAX, DRA
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 53389           31514 CRM  10/16/2023              -3.00              80584 CREDIT
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 53390           31344 INV  10/16/2023           1,563.90              80584 CLEANING SUPPLIES
   7813 HPS             00000 53406           31377 INV  10/18/2023           5,005.79              80585 SES/RHS TEMPERATURE MONITO
     11 KASA            00000 53392                 INV  10/16/2023             379.00              80586 E. PHARIS LEADERSHIP INSTI
   1128 KASS            00000 53394                 INV  10/16/2023           1,250.00              80587 KASS ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 202
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 53393                 INV  10/16/2023           3,550.77              80588 MONTHLY LEASE
   8454 MEGAN HOUCHINS  00000 53391          501487 INV  10/16/2023             172.00              80589 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT MEGA
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 53396                 INV  10/17/2023             424.58              80590 LIFE, AD&D INS.
   7751 PREFERRED CONST 00000 53397           31785 INV  10/17/2023         115,958.00              80591 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST/DI
   8540 ROBBY MCLELLAN  00000 53395           31835 INV  10/17/2023             240.00              80592 COMMUNITY ED CLASS AVIATIO
    172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 53398                 INV  10/17/2023             170.00              80593 QRTLY DUES & PANCAKE BREAK
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00000 53399           31792 INV  10/17/2023             810.60              80594 LITTLE PANTHER ACADEMY BOO
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 53400                 INV  10/17/2023             120.00              80595 WIFI SPOTS
   8480 TRI-CITY SEAL C 00000 53401           31652 INV  10/17/2023          29,082.00              80596 RESURFACE/SEAL PARKING LOT
   8285 ADT             00000 53409           31480 INV  10/26/2023             517.20              80597 CAT 6 NETWORK DROP RHS & R
   4124 AMATO, BRUCE    00000 53414          256694 INV  10/26/2023             350.00              80598 ANTIDRUG CHARACTER ASSEMBL
   7437 AT&T            00000 53413                 INV  10/26/2023                .89              80599 OCT CO TELEPHONE USAGE
   8251 AT&T            00000 53412                 INV  10/26/2023             530.78              80600 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
   5720 ATTAINMENT COMP 00000 53410           31735 INV  10/26/2023           1,153.78              80601 PRE-EMPLOYMENT TRANSITION
   5720 ATTAINMENT COMP 00000 53411           31735 INV  10/26/2023           3,225.25              80601 PRE-EMPLOYMENT TRANSITION
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53415           31909 INV  10/26/2023             102.27              80602 FILES & PENS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53416           31909 INV  10/26/2023              46.19              80602 FILES & PENS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53417           31922 INV  10/26/2023             379.00              80602 COUCH & CHAIR FOR LOBBY
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53418           31897 INV  10/26/2023              25.80              80602 WITE OUT, SHARPIES, LAMINA
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53420           31897 INV  10/26/2023              53.59              80602 WITE OUT, SHARPIES, LAMINA
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 53478          256740 INV  10/26/2023             198.77              80603 360 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQ2Yb7MyKsy9S%2FHE4wK6tAb94Cn9Ml6g%2F7lm3tavr%2FvDMXq%2BhupJ9UyOH4J2sH8T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2FaDnAXbz4L6ql0kGd1Ur8QuE7KqwjjnLc5tm6e9%2BMV%2FBiB4Sn1eDeNW7fOeDeWE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9wbflGGixGT%2Fhcy3BR7RPpdauEJ4XCA00hU31AgPmRG22hG8akJtJjgukClBu0X8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3p2coC0QF5%2FAooNNSYixPRGanPkGGWWIOPpVM%2BfZOwvmDyqxNoX%2F9IURh2w0SIVD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZzrtuT%2BoVpmnl4zk8qx26Syo6tvnITrNH%2FUhuxEynAByKiD00VwRVD04eKRFW5k4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qqb6zLXM54nspVP8SGorwxj31Mse%2BrKzjHxreqqA%2Fzz21aY3d3yJbp%2Fj2fTeNWCN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bv8zG0vY3Q%2BhcGr%2F%2BboMxATVooyyPIuWvBVrxY1R%2FAc6qlDIhCfUv7AkLXPCDIAK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YiiQX6nIGs2%2BuEdfzhKfT1NJKMoymwibbdsP8HxnFqYkSkxTRj9GKP4Fzo64xfqq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=covo7LCacbBF2huEv8TVpDjQrV9P3hMH0kUX8S2%2FSXTzgxbzwpFO00gVPV6v7qU3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AnGyCRBadg7q9A6smk1ozifF%2BzUMJPJGbYOHZRdgsdLi2Z9h6Sy5WxNRVC%2FDs2vu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nt2ZYGcOTk0frSyoHgsaeXEEmsxnuu2u1Kgr7f1qEpNZ3m1GkU%2F9U%2BdI%2Fbl9eqyw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sCtm%2BY59tTh%2FIMg1tVRA5Ejbk2%2Fw%2FNPsQ6vr6ktnxqtTIr%2B%2FM86fkQM1Jx1OgRbC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxgnJ4%2Bmu%2BhYbn%2BZn%2F6aVPQs8OIhScdO%2F3xRmFtcwdKKZqHFQN1IyiuAoyuqiB3C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FeQaY2Aiv%2BTbx8NPFGi8zly9uD3J4DSWJleZuvki9%2FPFGwwkbDFoxJSDZx9N1X0d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXWVSr2Giiy%2BiXTtvIzi4y%2FPNzTEhwkZxgt%2B%2FiR6E2yw8Yd9NCuIT%2BJhZ8X60sYs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sfjwkIiA%2BBBi17JlJ3Szd7bg9iZlJcG2L2ASW%2FXPwn3BlbeJqQVv002V1VsnpdZA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PjHisNqPJuGlBP5VHtGGRqfRr7sQdKq6UjYJZkbsbEthxhtxWvsdsyhP1Q%2Br8i%2B%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4pE6TkxHJIIRXL0qtAuj7JKMaVf2%2FVrYIcNBvfnun20hkRHbcpgNpG82vGNKvc%2BL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yVynQ039sfWSzNe13lb8HFeFf27oHRiPjN5%2ByXmT6tFcu5uthL6OtoPgY6SdZMQI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XYiRtNHYf4eNBIbRle0mfbdWoJ1w8oWUhUCE99rRHBZ6%2Fk4cXbJP3Ms%2F0Oo%2F%2BuEe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cYK35zsgiR%2Bq27z8vQ7RNScqHePe8BjSQ2Y8KNsd1EVBwnYIsojLF8z1uAJtRVNR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n0lj%2B8aqpfUKzG88kOIO2ZFYYYDnf4oxv4%2FM%2FjhSNm2ozPUI1ihMjl9kAWInDybm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7DCD2gBxTprRUWwC1T26H8yPONm2atX%2F%2BnonaFVOLqN2lBxPhuJnctu1dvB51RdY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q0SyjkMXS5aAxxPKg3v35vG0UHyp9wvI8ZIg%2FNlokN%2FHVTVgUSwVkmZq1EAyNc36
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G1tIAZprtu3HVaOKal0Twnojub0thIdi5lAgVP9Rr3XUsAoAIMLTI6aZNK%2F4etBv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pfmExBQg03NvoRGXCxjzX%2Bi0%2Fyx70Fg9%2FjYw6w9aMgD7brk2kgQoVmee8H1aPuAb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nNY5KeX1FbgRF5TOP0IUVAmcUMaQTOn3s3JxcaYuxkU1ojEPQ%2FEjiubNq44SvnVS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CY03UlgW9ZwnC%2FZLa5QQyPy5iY%2BNACwgdVgIRUmRkwZ5IMsNJv5GPEBgeOQGpYjz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SVjdPRwSR7SQ07Y3UBoc02n06BAfVTNGBPk9ZEQcHMjs0ZTp1i7wySIoH173YmpK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O0fNeUveFNhl3Q9SQpRC2y9g6wt0Ejz3RwoJFX2xmVtTqkyocwutyQdc30xtUFvJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pyAfsYdcMH%2BxFl5Wy2PPxldk1zufYVDFRa6qlabUXk81rLl%2FefCDCUDJZa%2BggMrh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSGthO%2BEL7iPMxsMOZZPXpqUwC5Z9OQf0GzZC9CXZBf6qXTzUUTtxbVgQjr2BoLL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=81KIi2lA39fMmNKZyUpbuRtw0ILW7I0WKAh2dVQEtfC%2BJBOnCkLcEQcxm3YGDskF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdKw6cTeLYKwoTM46hyoBI2Ly3pl2tC7HN9BUQlgp%2BHVO5fpysHBRSv9UGWEc4hs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o3gBOqREaPsYIcD1yapv8kgOyQZW9k3%2BgIFG%2BIlRb5vwpYxLO50EWsGDFUYfmEMT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pVaA6zzSh5kQfdrfxW7LaJ21zxuF1Qlsk2dNEEtuIqujQ4SA1dwDm9vJJ%2FJGVVz6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Elc2YygtHDzza236u%2Fx0ejOdHmGSb1kF2BolUh3j7Ow0f3fZ9QocFtJHldYIMqH0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6lMYXvpqWdCzEixwGWnVG%2F1174ltcDnVT%2FHRoZMNGW%2FTWfn7ZgHD7jqdTk%2B93re
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ff%2F1aBsVHhNSaEOXK5cZozHjvDjRthimsBmCEsWXVWLdYxBIg9Qat2DrD3q%2BjQy8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sulaL3TShOOSqlPjjRrj8%2BgOOHXvhsasR%2F5FoQWj15XyftMlfZHPeYlq1QyrGRvj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JO8ElccPMmz7Nb8ApDg%2BJgDejNjW4fMi60TWRGLDhPy3MkSLfxNMf4a9oZOfEoN0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lcvJocbtI%2FC9Nrkzgovlaj1dRo6WUNfQdk3KL8Ru1hPlii9EDvu4bHEsSEsjP1lZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2BuWV7HufPFu%2BjPwg5sTm4kXjVnaZXJ9Hh7GVXDgEjtCIhSh2ye73Y0VBtJSHGa0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2Fh74NlsEEPcX%2BeCH%2BgrE%2FBVgbzRuky2qgt%2FBHUI6qL0SJ6%2FqhPveOd1dTBdS7SW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2FTzMuFtcQKbub1QrabTgXxVgIf6qPrjm9LNl%2FOpW%2BM8TkM3ZTLpnV7M2SWJ1YMt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tl4N5A5JTP9LNfPnss9VGaM5JMxNYtDwXRp0VXIAoq3DAX54Y1033IwvrxngdgFp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MH%2FxJi7W7PiRKh0sw8SmiORbDClHZNg8HnmRXHfFecDiY9hrR9rxTrRAoxjjUXXT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fiMUEARQnF3bOMTbEm147QMmHItR8Tg1060rloqUhPz90DBbeV56%2FjMLLgBDIPRm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SlHl7BloULXcWTzWCGPMwc0LLR2t%2FAvvbyMSf%2FfI2fN0K%2F8ZUdnXtgxtFtiahC7y
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Page      4

  WARRANT:   112123    11/09/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 53421           31435 INV  10/26/2023           3,484.00              80604 REMODEL RHS MAIN BATHROOM
   2045 CAMPBELLSVILLE  00001 53422          310178 INV  10/26/2023             496.00              80605 C. PHILLIPS DUAL CREDIT
   7987 CMSI            00000 53427           31824 INV  10/26/2023           2,007.00              80606 KLEENEX
   7379 COLLEAGUES ON C 00000 53423           31276 INV  10/26/2023           6,500.00              80607 CONSULTANT SERVICES, LEARN
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 53424           31439 INV  10/26/2023          32,890.00              80608 HVAC ATHLETIC FACILITY RHS
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 53425           31814 INV  10/26/2023           2,467.00              80608 REPAIR OF SEWER LINE AT RH
   7832 CONRAD FLOORS,  00000 53426           31645 INV  10/26/2023           3,560.00              80609 RHS SCREEN & APPLY NEW FIN
   7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 53472                 INV  10/26/2023             164.22              80610 REIMB MILEAGE KASS LEXINGT
   5954 DAVENPORT, RYAN 00000 53470                 INV  10/26/2023              32.16              80611 BUS SAFTEY MEETING BREAKFA
   8592 DAVID FLEMING   00000 53429          310168 INV  10/26/2023             380.10              80612 FOOD WAS BOUGHT FOR STUDEN
   7749 ELMES, MARTIN   00000 53428           31920 INV  10/26/2023             225.00              80613 COMMUNITY ED - BREAD MAKIN
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 53430           31788 INV  10/26/2023             448.77              80614 RHS/RMS LIBRARY BOOKS
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53431          310171 INV  10/26/2023              47.20              80615 CUSTOMER SUPPLIED APPAREL
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53477          310121 INV  10/26/2023           1,069.15              80615 AMBASSADOR UNIFORMS
   8603 GOLD MEDAL SNAC 00000 53432          256721 INV  10/26/2023              36.08              80616 PARTS FOR THE POPCORN MACH
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 53433                 INV  10/26/2023              71.92              80617 REIMB MILEAG GRREC & IN DI
   8303 HARTMAN         00000 53469                 INV  10/26/2023             257.14              80618 REIMB MILEAGE IN DISTRICT
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 53474           31822 INV  10/26/2023           5,740.00              80619 RPA & SES- SINKHOLE REAPIR
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 53475           31822 INV  10/26/2023             926.00              80619 RPA & SES- SINKHOLE REAPIR
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 53476           31822 INV  10/26/2023           2,948.37              80619 RPA & SES- SINKHOLE REAPIR
   8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 53434                 INV  10/26/2023              96.22              80620 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
   8444 JENNIFER POPE   00000 53452                 INV  10/26/2023             539.79              80621 REIMB FOR HOTEL LEXINGTON
   8444 JENNIFER POPE   00000 53453                 INV  10/26/2023             253.04              80621 REIMB MEALS/MILEAGE 09/21-
   8596 JUSTIN KIRBY    00000 53439          256752 INV  10/26/2023             165.60              80622 360 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS
     11 KASA            00000 53435          256766 INV  10/26/2023             385.07              80623 2023-2024 MEMBERSHIP RENEW
    110 KEDC            00000 53454           31661 INV  10/26/2023           2,000.00              80625 1YR SUPPORT STUDENT MNGMT
   8486 KELLY PHILLIPS  00000 53437                 INV  10/26/2023             600.00              80626 ATHLETIC PHOTOS OCT
   8413 KERR WORKPLACE  00000 53438          256734 INV  10/26/2023              77.20              80627 1 ROLL OF BOND PAPER PURCH
   6286 MATHIS, VICKY   00000 53441                 INV  10/26/2023              13.20              80628 REIMB MILEAGE HOME HEALTH
    967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 53442           31820 INV  10/26/2023           2,550.00              80629 SPRAYING FERTILIZER- BASEB
    967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 53443           31288 INV  10/26/2023           4,800.00              80629 RHEA STAD & RHS SOCCER FIE
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 53444           31731 INV  10/26/2023           4,008.39              80630 SES LITERATURE BIG BOOK PA
   6893 NATIONAL CENTER 00000 53445          256703 INV  10/26/2023             230.00              80631 REGISTRATION FEE FOR KENTU
   8229 NEARPOD INC     00001 53446          256746 INV  10/26/2023           3,468.40              80632 FLOCABULARY OLUS SCHOOL WI
    937 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00000 53447           31903 INV  10/26/2023             354.49              80633 TRUNK & TREAT AND BOOKMOBI
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53448                 INV  10/26/2023              95.00              80634 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53449                 INV  10/26/2023              95.00              80634 PEST SERV
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 53450           31821 INV  10/26/2023             565.00              80635 RHS- REPAIR LIGHTING ISSUE
   7482 PEDIGO, NICOLE  00000 53451          256753 INV  10/26/2023              34.40              80636 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT (80
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 53455           31749 INV  10/26/2023             128.09              80637 REPAIR OF TIRE
   8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00000 53459          310174 INV  10/26/2023             329.67              80638 RHS NEW YORK TIME UPFRONT
   8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00002 53457           31867 INV  10/26/2023             972.00              80639 LITTLE PANTHER ACAD BOOKS
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00000 53458           31896 INV  10/26/2023             172.66              80640 LITTLE PANTHER ACADEMY BOO
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 53460          310114 INV  10/26/2023              13.29              80641 SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE CLASS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53461                 INV  10/26/2023             178.42              80642 DUMPSTER SERV STAD
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 53462           31747 INV  10/26/2023              59.00              80643 CARB INTAKE VALVE
   5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 53463           31748 INV  10/26/2023              76.01              80644 PAINT FOR RHS
   7180 SHIELDS, LANNY  00000 53440                 INV  10/26/2023             120.00              80645 CPR & AED INSTRUCTION
   7598 SOUTH POINT RIS 00000 53464                 INV  10/26/2023             347.14              80646 BOOKKEEPERS BOND

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QI8iq3fLl3cD6%2BgZq5uZeFb39U4xZmYKPmhaPpsoBT%2F3e9c2t8nILUsYIAKClMRc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2FKyAyx7Uu2B6Qq68aGlDifFXCmnTMl%2BnQ%2Bied1%2BLjyUUFmrNBOgxwY6YKANIstQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K7isi0fChUae7MnlU5Mje8myDvbDjFbzZsHxzEMcteh%2FkXQ4reiwMCtFeSdxdEWE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2BkEIQZBh0WUOnJufTK%2FBVRScoVKA%2BFmQr%2BLE7aLkiHnbeLX9K5qonGp4%2BDgKs2g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9CgWF5fOtHLtJNrKOXyCqL3Tr0myZ3wS6u5KrOKlySjMDu4Hj%2BcZS23M7UKum4cA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8hHmSaPwI2ulr8vipQmGDIX2ZdnM2OCU0ruVY0xLRs%2Bkxhfkevmt8Hs2bQZQ%2FmA0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYQ70zn1%2BrfkMpB1OZKTjLW%2F9XehsJFG3BFd7AfZl4WNB1YKndPjRIeQ1wmDDZfq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MwbXkjhwrlKyluY0%2Bgik%2BQ0WHsvla7HZOm5FajbqVpAoRwEDQBPFutcA34kzYhhA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TxnRKeSFupytvUmv0ydtFEf7Y%2BHhIOah2Q3I7NCome%2FCBBCZtD3fPhhNauv%2F2qaO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fb5Ay%2Bs04LhzBgA%2BdySYO9ZIHXR%2BXvLeBl%2FvlpORkZbtTqAuPjiEGhrN0Kn7zgUS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KfhIAKJLN7T5TUMbaw68QnITQBMLrdcK5HE9HsUt5vunQgmcYHLtvBY%2BHXQa%2BOi0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C9X2Cd%2FU4GY7dQCMmR5BIZqn6Hlz30P3%2BdbqL1kqAwvVvNJUhHbau6M2yK1ASoYZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TgbvmO9S9jUsYlO14y2pukai07J6sNVUl%2BRoeZWTMzROnVRtaX5WJf%2F5UGqI8WJS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3MGQeQIzNghVTolmve93bxyksoPyVZIH8%2BpFQASbRhU5fEIvZjw%2FdC4WpTvI0%2B3C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nSa5FWlMzq9MFcQnOukQdAiYWYlTSBLeY%2BoefO1j%2FftReFEG8qtpgH7SorGEHLJL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3YkuII6HamOtgwaMpXIg3%2FYjVtY67cYyH46jlS%2B41zR%2FU%2FPOLvCKeV0tyqptw03E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oRmDdDd5wejvbYz%2BV5l7GrOY6QCoZq%2Bu9S8KWDA6GjPYOTfiA%2BGCCCl7ZcWr3vFe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JvAU9sZMkeaoIBoTPemIIYFj3amENFnAoHOk719nO%2BaMn%2FnNwclz7c5U5zZqVvIU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y3vbhD4u5x6qwx4kot6Mbk%2B0RziMP1ne9P4aFXgLuww8tzFzn8XtJQqYF7Rvv4x6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FnD8vjl7PVQYWdLqjWMJc%2BI1cN3dkFZfDSxtvKTjLyLYgCgcBdmKMd5awrkJpcI6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aoPL7ZeVwxu2egR%2BWoXIxSqJTV50DhazFYcSi2jNxHYuJ%2BcXqvnBoj4wOBdm79aS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Xs3rPftozmpEVpQD8gZAvsFPmaZLMNUIBHnXhXA7zQe7vKkDbXaV635dfLyktOO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mRGY%2B1K%2B%2FtPyi5WzqZB8HjnGNcRW6GZyqI%2FDR%2ByRwfqYZaKX5gznFJcEe6JE7CFA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AxIx9wpx3gIXyM9cUkRyN2VtuHMNvgqmRUX%2BTcJMDmjZghHA0yE8Kxcu3PSOrHk3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYi67JcvZA1KAIph5OqNcS7YGcrXShNcTHJWfIVi%2BvgiH8NlzSFROYN7C5o4fzOa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ti7MR2Wzn4xZmYqBJomUw4toCRKpF1LOqnH3xgZQf1MEF6wkfWMpsNu2ZpLmNhz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UfeqxPis0u3X1EgeX23bYBMCMPWs97swE7%2BAFHmleiopgVbXrEpU7DkHA4%2FAnDct
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZ91c%2F%2FJ0SwQM1CPUuAbI%2FK0GH0x8CMOFanSmPOaV4fBcYIu2T8ChP4Mc3Tm%2FNmc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ZsRkbcd9VkV8ag8eEmgZDAeZfjCA%2FexwE1jQWcmQDcOXvs0220QDh6B3Kmz7l3V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cIfOCv3g%2BA0pYbp%2FMibCn%2BbQw5E2LbVl8dVu5Ao1uru3VhMqN0nbkFdtI7Xh7U91
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xa8aDYHoaVHwLxLfQIhouK4lMPgiQHtAwVV4Ddt6SlX32M4ywhico8FJQNFTN6Ml
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NmYUofEUzYy7hbUmcfpdgvUxWfU6pG0XVacXq8Er0DWoHKeOZ8VXBAI3P1kQnIxu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWgdb%2B2FwbPkmmMgr00v8oEUNzVipeZJNw2KtEMYFPYFlEVeweNoUkZhpYikhvZv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0h0IrT55emrgr5TgEAEtHY7MLV7UWscT27eTqQi9qkNNZ4UvvDw%2FFtN9pPduI2py
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TcjsXBh6hMeRKs1B5Jw65cyb8DhD3t960kG12CHj734nNK%2BXgFKvSncCGokvVvmT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IiWOGKJ4LDGy8zuyV75oCU34luTz8YMv3kKC%2FLcnutXZUWE8rGOIGcURayU1MvA2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3lzpYUK9Bwi22saEJWKTHHmy5DHR0YKzXDIteQvfgRXhPwwxgw11PYZfQQHd5L%2Bx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wd%2FEeLPCdYmIrvnxxtKusXLxMRftf6x2T2VIStAFW%2BcUJY5Td1%2FpuDcIatmGv4BF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O2JitCBFYPL4a%2Fz3PT%2BNlgfjTvJ052q5rwmAj49BoEjGFl2yhcBq82xTMJiNGbsB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9V%2F4XkH6z0UqfpEtq6ZFqNyQIdWOOf7vTdAMovHBRgB4wUozJy3FrXLRLlL93tWd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KArW%2BI58%2F0dSSpJ01FGa6QIyFodsgr7QqvMr%2BH16uBZMYlKazS%2Ba%2FBdDiHXQpU88
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sO2elTZ%2BV7zl6sufKspueiN1azwhTMrzfcYM%2FcIAitLeeMVrYprQLdjj8e%2BxEWMc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1D85VEKgf9q1yO5%2FYYuuiPt05JGlJlGQewttsB343lvWD9SQa8YZnZ5UQxe4clS2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xdDGJwDClI%2BGIhXp321%2BXg4NXtaiV6vc5MIh4S4FYyaBLDyQ7gAUZMVwJdqGw%2BZx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3wAaWcTUDgBId%2Bcfb%2F2VqbZCyLRwQI0cBAKrQfrlMDxk%2BFCfkAorFYElxuoNNTWJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=phtRWsY2OWArgTDZTE2LTDuO6yKRZYgyCGaRKUzMeOBZmvKKsENBfpWgTKBX3fNv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zYjVRv%2FHYeXYyrUO1d3iSmiXqvxQykej2SsxOg2SFEHy453Vpra2XqJq3278c6NJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkHKFMPD0RyKrWUEGAYl9fWtf5xpJua04oWHpbgRP%2B2C1M8dL%2B81UYosruTC6%2F9F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mJz1B7m63LsGB6R8TWdsrnSGJ8xN6y31fu9TfoW6SJAD%2FS9YAyiHTDkQAz0x3YHc
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    246 STEVENSON ELEME 00000 53456                 INV  10/26/2023             750.00              80647 REIMB PRIVATE DONATION FRC
   5390 US BANK         00000 53465                 INV  10/26/2023          12,888.58              80648 BOND PYMT INTEREST
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 53466                 INV  10/26/2023             231.00              80649 MONTHLY COM SYS
   8253 ABM             00000 53482                 INV  11/01/2023          20,726.14              80650 CUSTODIAL SERVICES
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 53481                 INV  11/01/2023          10,611.25              80651 SPEECH 169 HRS BILLED
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 53483                 INV  11/01/2023           1,999.31              80652 MONTHLY DIESEL
    133 AT&T            00000 53484                 INV  11/01/2023             315.69              80653 FAX LINES
    133 AT&T            00000 53485                 INV  11/01/2023             631.99              80654 MONTHLY TELEPHONE
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 53486                 INV  11/01/2023              41.73              80655 SEPTEMBER
    304 BLICK ART MATER 00000 53487          256748 INV  11/01/2023             216.80              80656 INKING PLATE HOOK, BLACK P
   7641 BOOTH, REX      00000 53522                 INV  11/01/2023              13.22              80657 REIMB MEAL CONF IN LEXINGT
   7641 BOOTH, REX      00000 53523                 INV  11/01/2023              46.21              80657 REIMB MEAL CONF IN LEXINGT
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 53488                 INV  11/01/2023          52,725.00              80658 SES WINDOW REPLACEMENT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53489           31746 INV  11/01/2023              40.00              80659 TROFFER REPLACEMENT LENS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53490           31767 INV  11/01/2023              61.42              80659 SINK BASKET
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53491           31768 INV  11/01/2023             314.82              80659 CYLINDERS & REFRIGERANT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 53492           31768 INV  11/01/2023             629.65              80659 CYLINDERS & REFRIGERANT
   7987 CMSI            00000 53495           31750 INV  11/01/2023             610.99              80660 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
   8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00001 53494                 INV  11/01/2023           5,000.00              80661 NURSE 07/01-09/30
   8477 COURTNEY ROGERS 00000 53496          310180 INV  11/01/2023              30.00              80662 EARLY CARE ORIENTATION 6HO
   3016 EXCEPTIONAL CHI 00000 53505          256718 INV  11/01/2023             145.00              80663 FULL CONFERENCE REGISTRATI
   3016 EXCEPTIONAL CHI 00000 53506          256705 INV  11/01/2023             145.00              80663 2023 KYCE NOV 18-21 2023
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53498           31753 INV  11/01/2023             149.99              80664 TRIMMER
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53499           31751 INV  11/01/2023             275.22              80664 REPAIR TO STIHL EQUIP
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53500           31751 INV  11/01/2023             180.50              80664 REPAIR TO STIHL EQUIP
     11 KASA            00000 53502                 INV  11/01/2023             479.00              80665 KASA FEE AMANDA COLLINS
     11 KASA            00000 53503                 INV  11/01/2023             479.00              80665 KASA FEE MORGAN BASHAM
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 53504                 INV  11/01/2023             995.22              80666 LEARNING HUB OCT
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 53508                 INV  11/01/2023           2,666.67              80667 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 53509                 INV  11/01/2023           2,666.67              80667 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 53510                 INV  11/01/2023          17,546.45              80668 BUS SERV
   8385 MATTHEW DAVENPO 00000 53511                 INV  11/01/2023              89.89              80669 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC & HOPK
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 53512           31843 INV  11/01/2023           2,270.83              80670 EL KITS, K-5 TRADE BOOKS A
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 53513          310142 INV  11/01/2023             713.90              80671 SUPPLIES FOR BAND STUDENTS
   8613 NEWS2YOU,LLC    00001 53514           31917 INV  11/01/2023             249.99              80672 1YR NEWS SUBSCRIPTION 10/2
   8433 NORTHERN KENTUC 00000 53515           31933 INV  11/01/2023           1,500.00              80673 PRESCHOOL PARTNERSHIP EVAL
   7577 NUGENT, PENNI   00000 53517           31934 INV  11/01/2023              33.91              80674 REIMB FOR FOOD PURCHASE FO
   7565 PEARSON         00001 53516           31868 INV  11/01/2023           1,117.94              80675 PDMS-3
   6849 PERRY, DANNY    00000 53497                 INV  11/01/2023             144.00              80676 REIMB MILEAGE TO KASA & WA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53542                 INV  11/01/2023             319.50              80677 FINGERPRINTING 09/12-09/27
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53543           31891 INV  11/01/2023             300.00              80677 KASS ANNUAL CONF - K. ESTE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53544          256715 INV  11/01/2023             165.42              80677 CAPITAIL PLAZE HOTEL FRANK
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53545           31670 INV  11/01/2023             178.75              80677 K. PAUL KASHEM CONF. EMBAS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53547           31700 INV  11/01/2023             191.95              80677 K. ESTES MARRIOTT HOTEL KA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53549           31698 INV  11/01/2023             449.88              80677 R. CORNELIUS HYATT REGENCY
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53550          310126 INV  11/01/2023             501.52              80677 LODGING FOR KIDS ARE WORTH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53551          501484 INV  11/01/2023              65.24              80677 HOTEL ROOM: 1 NIGHT DARRYL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53552          501484 INV  11/01/2023             165.42              80677 HOTEL ROOM: 1 NIGHT DARRYL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53553          501478 INV  11/01/2023             413.92              80677 HOTEL ROOM- 2 NIGHTS DARRY

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qwasXwSXVWaJWn5d9q6TLELsuuBz0XplFbz14T97wC5VlqxkfLjRtSd7dpNXYE5R
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dt3TjL7uC7A3zWb8ZjIDCSlcgIfGGrMBszcQymM7Tl8TeQZ7N9AotodkQsrc2Ayd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gC3WzccETAMwh7mvrhBb9IlgkP4TKulQPDa9%2BaL9IRBKdR3qZmd49mRclN2VBEDH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JhiW3NMmTmFSsMohepi6Ow7OX2x4cAPlDaOacfBmVTlsxs8yU792NFrbaH1kYPTC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=alDYHByJ7rQ1f69xAo51VAuJEqEUUOIV3oQPld9Tc%2BqvcFdaXvyueWJ79eulVEYR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2BdDLJewz66nOtIQ8PDvXTbE5gUHasgatZAclNoqEVvmRJmQkBrZRhrbHuQBjrm8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ur4yYmZPHlwQa7NnR3jgZJLSjBy%2BINZ2tM7AkgzMWPLJHx%2FzLf%2BPipgdSgk1eZzH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YslHCF8M1nv01vOFOCQMgIMcMB1L34xF3oGkJ5jmu1RHp9NziPBDTUrmxQYHIvZH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=11h%2B%2Bc2CU47JxjTviutpPnaQ93xhduCcwmPOVaiFFHScCVJXrKTroMTJbktZVJ0v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BN0SzbXn0eyUQhob8ObRZZH3YnzAlijq6SmK1nK1H90nHMDf50AnFQYuANBSdQtV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PiVon6qBqxfpBLrG%2B47wcvfCBxInXAKww2Bo%2BmUUrd7hJoftEOk3Efe3eNr%2FyWIC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9rhBoyRQyfoCoH89%2BLifPrgYiRT6%2Fc8ZpPWxtE2K2RKCB13ayQzY42d6pQ0X1xNH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yo2sJo6tlK2QExVQ2Kk9qsleFqH8fd%2BgG0ExdHOM0t0i%2FFHeOVcwLCT7jedm5%2BjE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=smfdipui%2FY4leoXw9cgymDFiAx3WkmfE86EkJ5BjDNwr5xgWhDFd4BfXDNRuZwYm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AyqBo3lYr3ZsgAWL5Ct4csM1yR6zkax7CmJ%2B8ashvAaNtgcBgHu31uwgqb%2F3VmdR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xJ2pqqYPCVtxHqNWFWkuM03l4xrjwCIzRcihkIblpUizArf1hbkHfjZWcfUt3loq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lpONpkJP46ZrxSJXtbRcPCqwrP76aa%2B4NUlbtIzCWg2rT2jWb4GfXedRVf2kuEqq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qGKzcYpTpzA295Ry%2F%2FBVILT7PQWhqy8FqaTgeirjSRUsKCCGI%2BUx0moUkT2yjOVw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3kVj0BTAVKrEsH3p85Kifprh7PFYe1vwfT6e6ZL9AWi4XW3RvVGSzgc0E6riJoNN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=amhjvo8czbSx09FPK3LXQTA4ApZOpJHlHL04KjPEWgHI387HD6S3TMpJaFQ%2BN36E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T8g0vgg33mIM%2F1gXouhLG%2FTHv1E8sOPf39YJLLbzsoiMLfIUnP9HUhe9kTyspWEV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YmWfd6Ps2fs1T44w5x1rEH4FVe7wQenFUGnaVVQKCwV5uB5CZRFxZWv82Qt9KdKm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6DyMLfqdHIw2%2BoP8EY2ZJPJNpY6jxHKNkQRnF4cd60rBwilHkYVHOnAZHZa%2FBHsH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJHQHJppx5ybZyM0EigSOmhEBoYyr2In8xlBDpUCDj9cr6KGY5V%2FSCfx9FEEBU6N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXfgsZ4EM0Qvze4RE1Qdcq5AxGx1J4HBy8uSvDQLUK%2B1szmkMsgc1k7QGAaqMnw9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xuvR%2Fks9WF5fy%2BhcaCJeL7FSifdyTebFStAfTjdaLdzT6JCayQCrwsfHRvvszuCx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=75G9AzOaRSNz6%2FsHtWUfuW1tzvRKZfHrQUKbb490b3BU4ZCDhApUY%2B8iw%2F41aV93
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bdb5v7DdwPAMzpg2IYNtFjmyqSGFZy2u5AP2jhv0sws26fDmrLdAqWJ9uikNb6Lm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oJwC6%2FbFwF5eDC7eZYLwIgtyPpvNn8CaelnPtN%2Fiw9bxnShkYDptbTHlqo0rGbtb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WAx41GNZr9tOtkRvVxM0H%2BShp0LixUDCS9lQN%2FFjecjuvLgsyNiHEHIl7NFCEMwJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QZi%2FdfbU6GClD1CFePz%2B6t1gbw0BWyJpLcY%2BruHhG%2FJpv1rYHus03wu9UmTvgRrX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDZM0QJzalpUlbWO%2BX%2BClJzFIWdJmtK7P%2BOlM99rEmk7978W0OXKhel71WSNGDJD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WMKR2qrHFw8DrFnzdeBGld%2BdIhvRvrGyuUJr28q%2BzTCcraU0twJ6P8qp15TAWB3r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TYEDZkvhUBgQct1LmU4Tmz6ZBFJpoyfjga7LpV7pGu1zBtMRS8DQfa9h%2F%2F3GPmMU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qptMWGG8eJBgv5Sqk3sl%2BG9wFn0wWdVLBjpDPh%2Bj2KN9rjquMpy8EwtN4Z8Khm3I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8YZoTVj%2BF1%2Bvc5hv%2BISFslW6ZFahfy2HiCOz5Ra6xQiX6IuG1Cc%2B0byQn3ZtDV%2BN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z8Lv%2Fn6VCAGyM3%2FRnO6uDlGO6P4lC82fuIRTpoJg0M16nWI6Yfod2tQla1UU%2F788
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfXkQvM6NQ9Ho9shuj4R2O5lm%2BgA18fm5qtlBa%2FAzRnN56mP%2Bc%2FahLjKS%2FVxlKGx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1no1S6xeMIqCDoUp2mIW9cDhQxB9Xg2kHZBiPjaL4C%2FUsnxRvISWzGnIXB%2BMo8S3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BMMsk1Yt8Y6oL0KzVDuc2NdPwUcVIMNy05GHs5mYerDNorIU8PcMw1G%2FNgEXhjaJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mrkr3kLDWmbVXAztKf8%2BFFQPLVBMEEj0vO7dgIhp88k2Lc%2BRok3fi8Rh%2F298yW2N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNqOeyFNZA5MAn7Co8sr0B9e%2FEYzOx735bXpK80dOatGLRuKRsDaPW%2BMQ9Z1sRCP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nuYJYbXjGDm7YvLxP7xXVkEvIQ6w366LnlnIZUEgJVNBDSGb%2FmCqpAqrGhxnen2X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUksdqp5e7xsBmvogx8pIClOI%2BJkcCUttPIDwEmuByUQATPJIU9k9EM0H3rLCqQI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QlHAS7obvo%2FQmKVSKXh%2Bsa0bvPlnlPkm%2FQAoZqfwnxrQGjrL0OcGZnmv7TJ%2B6qg8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C63ALgUiHwBXFRMBDBjZAHBtPGLjsk%2FSKXh0AmNE0aCv4CS3RBMlBme8bduj1iUe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pNEIsZTSpMwgT%2FuVGz5cTZuXf1Cdlobe0kRs6v4eJjDUJjRLNVBfMssKRWZhoP%2Bk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GTZzXNehR2cfdqK10Hu3T4H%2BNq07mXINzxywlKcSu4eP1e7qiiBT1FJurhmEbDex
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 53554          501478 INV  11/01/2023              44.15              80677 HOTEL ROOM- 2 NIGHTS DARRY
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53556          256706 INV  11/01/2023             531.23              80677 WYNHAM ORIGIN HOTEL LEXING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53557          256725 INV  11/01/2023              69.66              80677 7 PACKS OF MEMBER MARK BOT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53558           31861 INV  11/01/2023             220.00              80677 FOOD FOR RETIREMENT RECEPT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53559           31865 INV  11/01/2023             384.48              80677 HEGGERTY PRIMARY CURRICULU
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53562          501494 INV  11/01/2023             558.12              80677 HOTEL ROOMS 2 NIGHTS: HOLI
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53563          256677 INV  11/01/2023             457.72              80677 HOTEL ROOM FOR COGNIA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53564          256677 INV  11/01/2023              33.30              80677 HOTEL ROOM FOR COGNIA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53567           31819 INV  11/02/2023              71.96              80677 CASTERS FOR WARMER @ RHS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53573           31942 INV  11/03/2023             444.21              80677 KDA/KSNA CONFERENCE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53534           31890 INV  11/01/2023              10.00              80678 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53535           31890 INV  11/01/2023              10.00              80678 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53536           31890 INV  11/01/2023              10.00              80678 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53537           31890 INV  11/01/2023              10.00              80678 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53538           31890 INV  11/01/2023              10.00              80678 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53539           31890 INV  11/01/2023              10.00              80678 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53540           31890 INV  11/01/2023              10.00              80678 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53541           31890 INV  11/01/2023              10.00              80678 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53546           31700 INV  11/01/2023               5.00              80678 K. ESTES MARRIOTT HOTEL KA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53548           31698 INV  11/01/2023              14.81              80678 R. CORNELIUS HYATT REGENCY
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53555          501478 INV  11/01/2023              25.14              80678 HOTEL ROOM- 2 NIGHTS DARRY
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53560          501494 INV  11/01/2023               9.53              80678 HOTEL ROOMS 2 NIGHTS: HOLI
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53561          501494 INV  11/01/2023              22.26              80678 HOTEL ROOMS 2 NIGHTS: HOLI
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 53518                 INV  11/01/2023             300.00              80679 11 NEW EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS
   6351 PRO CHEM, INC.  00000 53519           31505 INV  11/01/2023           1,291.30              80680 AIRDUSTER, SILICONE, LOCKD
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00002 53520          256750 INV  11/01/2023             400.00              80681 POSTAGE PURCHASED FOR SES
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 53521          256759 INV  11/01/2023              29.80              80682 4 PACKS OF 1/3 CUT MANILLA
   6805 ROGERS, JENNIFE 00000 53501          310123 INV  11/01/2023             218.16              80683 MILEAGE AND FOOD FOR KWLA
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53524                 INV  11/01/2023             133.63              80684 DUMPSTER TECH
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53525                 INV  11/01/2023              89.08              80684 DUMPSTER CO
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53526                 INV  11/01/2023             668.15              80684 DUMPSTER RHS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53527                 INV  11/01/2023             668.15              80684 DUMPSTER SES
   8616 SCRIPPS NATIOAN 00001 53528           31908 INV  11/01/2023             187.50              80685 SCRIPPS SPELLING BEE ENROL
   8612 STEERED STRAIGH 00000 53529          310133 INV  11/01/2023             500.00              80686 ASSEMBLY FOR THE STERRED S
   8612 STEERED STRAIGH 00000 53530          310147 INV  11/01/2023             500.00              80686 ASSEMBY FOR STERRED STRAIG
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 53531                 INV  11/01/2023             164.03              80687 WIFI SPOTS
    541 WESTERN KENTUCK 00000 53532          310179 INV  11/01/2023             206.40              80688 6 STUDENTS TO TAKE SPANISH
   7998 AG PARTS        00000 53576           31855 INV  11/07/2023              49.50              80689 STUDENT WORKSTATIONS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53577           31717 INV  11/07/2023              68.16              80690 BINDER TABS FOR INSTRUCTIO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53578           31733 INV  11/07/2023              90.95              80690 POCKET PORTFOLIO FOLDERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53579           31477 INV  11/07/2023              86.95              80690 WIFI ADAPTERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53580          256698 INV  11/07/2023             283.62              80690 CAT IN THE HAT SPANISH SPA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53581          256674 INV  11/07/2023              53.98              80690 6PC KID EAR PROCTECTION NO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53582           31740 INV  11/07/2023             101.97              80690 BARCODE SCANNER FOR SES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53583           31692 INV  11/07/2023             193.45              80690 RUBBER STAMP, CABINET, ENV
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53584          256651 INV  11/07/2023             204.09              80690 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53585           31663 INV  11/07/2023             255.51              80690 WIRELESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53586          256649 INV  11/07/2023             144.21              80690 WOODEN STACKING ROCKS PLAS
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53605                 INV  11/07/2023              36.02              80691 UNIFORMS WK 10/03/23

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ud5sZBQkC66Zb0%2FRbciuiEbhnCqPyS1t%2FSZAPPQmnIkMR%2B5eIClra9QpnmNcpgdu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XBHo%2BIYpIiEUDO%2Bpr3KM69cOVv203ZQesL6jGIII9X4et%2Fxg%2FXi0Xi5vO9iUrW%2FL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dmhf3ngzzSqr8vOukInXRdNNYxI3PXCcTEWgFLFCCKobH46vnwnq1ZVmMzwwhgWO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iUar%2FcizGpN9DgoKhWft1KB9eFyR10IxCl%2BpXi1w2V5aSJbttSZ8x%2ByZtCQXlXH3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yjIDtBWU5Ss4bbbCb32u7e7urYFfkI5TijathTqPdJeGEz47MxdSD1gAYhRG61A7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uPW36z%2FGsws35HXHI4LkKixgS%2Bap4x%2BtTA4EbVBdtBtaGVg2IzgsNkF4OW9dd1et
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V5ARNejZSTGlEEHFmwt9AUy65t%2F4QDwkNHQ1W2IDcjcV8W1gyfdCsetGg3QpsYop
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m3Z5eitKhJ8wP9x3xg08sbX3yCz%2F48QXmzY3EJiXbv05eC%2Fzu5ZmYs6XmUsSi5xT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H4KWNtMti7E5aYuAYlqkAW0BfDgrVSVcbWiW2GA34P15I1oLY4h4PlqGosWqu%2FM3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bl4x%2F0z6N0ufwfvWFaCVO5GIb2VQ%2Bf714t46A3ro8Thhh%2BJepLFpgjzlmLcGLHte
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkdxjfvjtkSpM8dR3%2B9Dm3NHIqh5mGb%2Frz9nrLIEU1dQFGkHjlMgY8IUuq%2FLdHGl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tV0gEjDVCtcO7AiOxVF%2F6KGMf1LwmpZHPWc89u%2FwSSXXUFDuXr8gek8Z2%2FoNO2R8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E76uEVqBrUiKnqV53KPm2%2BgPnMFtt0nhOIf13hf42T3nnFLWlX5m2%2BDUYyYtmGN5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZB7Uz4nEOedvitb0UOBMv8X%2BS9Qy0L5M%2BJsXdv26hxcmhKxwG05pL3dPqa7fvMv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1NMCKbAIozCkfUn2R2WAIsCzf5qkVit692we0G1W11zB%2Fgz4gKAGGXOeNBWX6pQ%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X9jTYT9zIJXqOSVDVFleL1b%2FecCLoVimRHsat3JKHGCfn1eYKU0Z002fZqB1QrOO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J3CfB8Ty8P38mkH79KdwmlwiSIK%2FshYIUJVyc4Hh%2Ba2kaDyZqaBeiko%2Fk8nPfPfj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=23hVY46ZUiz4JNic%2Bk8ZRtv%2Fno%2FrUhVUdcoG184lThcVaTsuHBqPl%2BYsisU%2Bi%2FWJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=39Jdu%2FWloYtBU5lBnL%2B9sm67vNT9I9Dx5z7iZXLThaA4F7gKYl2Fsc%2FWYk5JFmn%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XBAAcJXfFmDMMkBFw7ySLVf%2FFe1nt3LDyGHdaNJL2KslZXmVUoUwmz9lz%2F8MMbPc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W3g5EnwC0Zy0TOdgAzuVyE5MxUajaxvzNe8aWGNKPEM9EeFQOnHxaqpGrk%2B5YuqW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=91FUjSeX2zSVff%2B0TbXFYZv4Lz7wNgXMAG0PxjY%2Bhq9kbeeo5pF5hauQDudJqk2I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y56C0CzaUSYCIYYNZw6KhjYkBjv6k4pjjZyvzk%2B07qH2zsgNeQnL60r51ZEOPVOq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2B%2BcApp4ScgzX3WKLaYum0mg2t1RBL%2FQ9zt12imICrF3C5xwlkPYqKwQY4ZWYB3M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WJzH7tNybCq4fCXM%2BW3%2Fx9GJ1scxGyEWhxXgJC19NRNqo5MkAqyITXn%2BjbCRT549
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AnowdKdrxT7OiB2GQy6drPTlwCTcZ6v8En1ulV%2FB5MK6VAxADLvLwn0FLDDg5%2FaP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=so6QJ6hv1e1eYUkOz2uI9lgLYMw6S4M40PoN%2BPTd3iByaGjUIAgvDyh1kdvBFrW7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wja6akE8ENNIWtYNRJBkTB%2B6OjkvlyvQxc4oMfE8dW71eExFk7UvmQ0K9s0GMEFB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LA0wJBDD44rH%2FDxEXz0Hdk1VcDMBrXUErSKT985XH%2Bo8ZTg%2BKPKdvLC5jshz6wpH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eyMWYtF9%2F5APtLuNk53fKRLzS%2FJ3BHClJsqRTFOcp94dq%2Fat6vFtO3wKxse84gsg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dM9eJkufHfPSJLgWf7V3P15BkPPIEWHuOcU%2FYDz0sS%2BwgaAsIdqtNPC5DP1FVtUw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WNFcQHH3iBFT%2FACdvpMAyzhe3se6d7DSwAq%2Fwg69f4jqbXt941BjeXXx5k%2FQSQH0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VmFy1Lu9a4zrhjQ8EO6kKr3IaSCg4YVk6%2F8U%2F%2F9TT5LPohFEf21GKlvA6J5m17tx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ec2jx2rSR0BZoC5sz%2BJK9juvC%2ByYkrA5nsAmtvGrCSxq%2BNpymiyXI1xgo9gUDCMj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8pNBz4sdLuMr%2FlGwzUv1d1V7kPjy1mZ04aNu10Ry55W%2B7wdhLqhUrXOZuI95O9Bz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NLEan%2BFnCPyO4IacsFVurM7y6ql8XgczElALyj4pJl%2FDgecMvMcOtrXo35qeykfO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Md%2Bi5pFb9VYn2JuZx6eE3dFPBBFvsuoJCm72%2FKk9m6eG%2BSTyDbu7NN8NdZIcA1p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HilNAnxk9i8VhfMb7zk7J8VcX%2BEgCBFR7r%2FhIFjHjypBGQodtTHXR1NAgv%2FHOCay
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ReWEBf%2F7NaHObeteesNKUFpM6t%2FMfBsylOSKZiERNxsaz0M3UdSWI6AQieVlqtjP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pB8HkXdIlkMTRkOe%2B3uOBleySUDXvOMh9OOnTJW668wHb3GPEBTPpqLScmX0ijI%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YOcW%2FOTebHhYFbHWxDmGWHQBS5Pen4QXjCDqpQpjOdhXpG99zgDxVrccXym%2BtuZJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PawD%2BgkMiUuoW2VdmhxhPJw7BvH22OWIRpcmVS9QQ5%2FyzOYWTgkUv49Pzt%2FwbK7C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F35C%2FxJDvBg244iigMftaX7D8GFPjV0WFoyap48oCWZU%2F0MyBVE%2FUGG3nYbWQEXe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mDGculAAZI6JCHtiOi6SJ7G1oKYDpuSoFady04%2FtoEDuZul5Vmde1TmC9cgLFKVL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BWtpa8Sq79V5t9GAW3aaGWq0lG17%2FpQudtGqJWRY1jiiFMoDiCpp3Er73HQN84Qb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=obE0RyefZEOsCa%2B6huuWL3pcvygf7lqvkK2SwwBiI4WlNkyWksq6zDJo2FTUt3Ww
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLDgMo2ieeHcEbDbaVdERa0N0LIdpkeioV%2FbN%2BpbilV6J7QBg5fAVZBvEzw6KaOd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Jm%2BLOeXWEZ%2FkQyvs5PdAo49cgoeKS6%2F13r5C1FPs7w%2BSlMNbCfXjSHkAswzhPXj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NQalLejGU0GMlI8U2PfB7L6AC6I0sO7bo0XUVtjSmJ1bDlZi1xagZClVBAPbLdAA
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53606                 INV  11/07/2023              36.02              80691 UNIFORMS WK 10/10/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53607                 INV  11/07/2023              36.02              80691 UNIFORMS WK 10/17/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53608                 INV  11/07/2023              36.02              80691 UNIFORMS WK 10/24/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 53610                 INV  11/07/2023              38.90              80691 UNIFORMS WK 10/31/23
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 53643          256772 INV  11/07/2023              39.39              80692 91.6 MILES MILEAGE REIMBUR
   8131 BENDER, MATTHEW 00000 53641                 INV  11/07/2023             230.10              80693 KY SCHOOL LAW 2023 ED
   8479 CHRISTINA DOWLE 00000 53650                 INV  11/09/2023             170.62              80694 KSNA CONF 2023  MILEAGE
   8479 CHRISTINA DOWLE 00000 53651                 INV  11/09/2023             170.62              80694 INDISTRICT TRAVEL AUG - SE
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 53589           31649 INV  11/07/2023          25,299.68              80695 REPLACE HVAC AT CO
   8464 DARRYL GREEN    00000 53642          501498 INV  11/07/2023              85.60              80696 REIMBURSMENT FOR SUPPLES B
   7958 EDGENUITY INC   00002 53612           31936 INV  11/07/2023          15,428.00              80697 DIGITAL LIBRARIES FOR 6-8
   8621 EMILEE BEVIL    00000 53587                 INV  11/07/2023              49.45              80698 1ST QTR MILEAGE AUG-OCT
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 53590           31449 INV  11/07/2023           6,895.23              80699 WIRELESS BRIDGE FOR ATHLET
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53591          256743 INV  11/07/2023             287.96              80700 4 AUTO LOCK SAFETY GATES P
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53592           31769 INV  11/07/2023              41.39              80700 SHOP VAC
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53593           31770 INV  11/07/2023              89.99              80700 HYDRANT
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53594           31752 INV  11/07/2023               1.89              80700 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53595           31752 INV  11/07/2023           1,188.32              80700 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53611           31940 INV  11/07/2023             225.16              80701 WINDOW TINT FOR FRONT DOOR
   1245 GUTHRIE, REGINA 00000 53644                 INV  11/07/2023             140.09              80702 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE AUG -
   8013 KEY, MINDY      00000 53640                 INV  11/07/2023              19.62              80704 FOOD FOR BLOCK PARTY
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 53596                 INV  11/07/2023             995.22              80705 OCT
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 53597           31834 INV  11/07/2023             380.01              80706 PRESCHOOL STUDENT LEARNING
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 53598                 INV  11/07/2023             138.60              80707 PHONE INTERPRETOR OCT
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 53613           31872 INV  11/07/2023           3,528.00              80708 WORLD OF WONDERS (1YR)
   8446 NICKI BUCHANON  00000 53588                 INV  11/07/2023             212.09              80709 REIMB MEALS/MILEAGE TRAINI
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53599                 INV  11/07/2023             101.05              80710 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53600                 INV  11/07/2023              87.96              80710 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53601                 INV  11/07/2023              58.84              80710 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53602                 INV  11/07/2023             126.80              80710 PEST SERV
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 53649           31972 INV  11/09/2023           6,231.16              80711 SES/RHS OCTOBER MILK DELIV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53603                 INV  11/07/2023             178.42              80712 STADIUM DUMPSTER
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53614          310131 INV  11/07/2023              91.76              80713 CLOTHES FOR 2 STUDENTS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53615          310132 INV  11/07/2023             588.76              80713 IPAD AND ACCESORIES TO GO
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53616          310169 INV  11/07/2023              59.99              80713 SANDPAPER SPK BLACK NAILS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53618          310172 INV  11/07/2023              59.28              80713 POWERADE HONEYCRISP APPLES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53619          310152 INV  11/07/2023             336.51              80713 ITEMS FOR STUDENTS FOR RED
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53620          310151 INV  11/07/2023              83.88              80713 CHIPS FOR TRUNK TRERAT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53622          310128 INV  11/07/2023              69.90              80713 SUPPLIES AND GIVE AWAY ITE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53623          310128 INV  11/07/2023              93.40              80713 SUPPLIES AND GIVE AWAY ITE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53624          310128 INV  11/07/2023             249.04              80713 SUPPLIES AND GIVE AWAY ITE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53629          310154 INV  11/07/2023             145.96              80713 CHIPS, NAPKINS,PLATES,CAND
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53630          256749 INV  11/07/2023              67.30              80713 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53632          256749 INV  11/07/2023             119.90              80713 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53633           31904 INV  11/07/2023             123.98              80713 CLIPBOARDS & SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53635           31694 INV  11/07/2023             226.56              80713 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53636           31552 INV  11/07/2023              71.46              80713 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53637           31552 INV  11/07/2023              71.48              80713 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53638           31552 INV  11/07/2023              75.16              80713 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XvGsMG40fsGMxs86NIrI%2FMLfhTM5yVHWYEj%2FUQHeU2AHyS3rHeCY%2BWnA2hSNvkzk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=60JYcd4PyfvYa4mJvoR%2B3zHKw7yJjOTdHZkZB4YZuT%2FkzGPLW33m0AqCipe7LABw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6%2BxWGyHnQRpE1jC%2BY%2BavcEmKF8csPQiHhutn9IsL5mAKAEdpGys0Ipad3B9RbQLd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sxEjYBN2NLQ8edvEISsefWaHurI0M3OgQ2s4Yy8CsFqxhSxKQS2662YmVOc2JR14
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TOngJYVwgKHlqPx5vBp8EnwmkK79OfAdfe0A0kaS%2F3Qn%2FfOiD7ypdTeRu%2BrE8cYn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iDLZZLF%2FTEuD7Q2%2FR%2FXxgJm0NKPZCAEhKaINZIvaPy%2BvAgdrgFJBYDzuuVDsHynr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ik7%2FrDwW9nJH9xX%2F3XVslSg1H4EWrZc1OMNxJuWcXYR2Ba6O94KvxaHWRPghug%2Fs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eqpk4oW%2FkvdnleD5DT0YU%2FgQcwjb44y5tbu%2FDJh98Qp30ak2uoZ3RkDAuWHDJa5c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwYp6E7Mi8QXjP7NCrtV0UBbEGEii2BrzMF4E0uOPuBDZ%2BI9Rjr5ypUfk1wCUd%2Br
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TkVJ4iJQyHm%2B6XFOQEYSKoUpgNDtM98nIWXgzvxDYB%2BZpqyl1Z%2FKvpTiTOf9jN5U
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mDF5diykXkND%2BUl6hUccddlr0y9QSg7M5kdrmpU8cJSU5zDYnzGN1yvv11a%2FHkOa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sB%2F1EvOe%2FDgKhNJmjm3hcgAck5ysK96r6bCfE4%2FBbTBejkZ8BCtzdZmlj2Sg8IKX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2FmnPFPasM%2FyeGJ7urjSrJ1kOzoRxsZzlD019sDT4%2F0DtKbn1Oice9eish2WFOTn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2FlKWY0iSrcxo%2Fu7TWPcA%2BGkG6GHfdthdMShw1YPcA2hbOTk%2BILZ9oTn5a60HwhP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4SvP7264%2BWBNyLK7TmFMlJAhFAZIDCwSPqcnfTkzhsN7MU6iKlcn47KTW6erbJbc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FfZo2Nb3pvKb7O22CXc22zvs4PHQgn%2BfzM7AQ8WRPgjAMT2%2BEsMyq4VTwCP9M9zA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OKbj%2Fvmq%2Fh41EuNFkVNgJBNQmMYOcM%2FhCadz9kliODC6kTuyezFprV3L%2BHOuca48
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8FRt9WYFBJnM4RxCs2lHlMfvPVbiRQ%2BuJ8LDDDJdDA3uYKI9F%2F%2FHN1UzphVLn0WF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NZdl9%2F%2BBbMmqiU5pjKn7PGE6vDO7Dwkawo5nKOdddlrpzgunNYd3YrdMgj%2B9TbkI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wpo8WrHZYmjl%2B4jGQnLY31Zo9l84mdKg0AQ7xrMs8ioZR3DC8qj20TkD1bbxKKQO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fkYalX25OtN%2FQUIySu9%2FGKVSpfIxYbuB7wcIzXdbCb7F4a3SVukG0OUWlTayLNYR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9V0cJb%2F2kQ%2FAqBwSJ7Sb3mbguKJz5mtiI6EejwkmF3K3%2FjJ6YXWxBbfJXK9Tz%2Ffv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ryIDPboyyAxZ0WIkUtXeGexHW4SPoy1htsqJxr3XVfq31%2BgpYoYW6nS0gDtt38vI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJSLRqjBKvlexdsEITIOwHuYKkCo4VpUc8xXivlNtbGlueIvMV0EQ6DiP4lPoq7n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jcBjiQeASM%2Bm3hvF6uxmZboA5jc3CWkfDi6dcG%2FXGljrbH%2Bjbkk5wU8%2F7otYrI49
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uy%2F2nLSxZ81RyQ4Ro7rRuje4ipJVK9BPPHQ5RflAsAhKXAzxsXq3H5gz%2BXja0n2%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1gNqp6l4hf1Uzoy5t4Sllvw5XdbI5kZ8u4t98YzedJw6HnUuyXW0vLU5WODmhxWd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bdgueX5iZpaKjMPp1q2OpMbjkoC5DBWBs0Kbi0zCaisL4sH4aeRcQzG5w2Mb4f4X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J99aPHH2HBZIFn%2FppRu5N3G0qAw%2FTwo%2FErVsrOqTcwlPL2GlcMTE8x1a7g4G79vH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZHJjnP1Ex4nKvavec4RuIGP2%2FAO2bJXpni29cdqWHZ7n3GSRd8Zwj7ko0br8Zrim
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=auqdfeIVjqj4gJl4vFcrKcYoEUqfKhhLH%2FhgCnQ1INSrf3nxkGACkw12Fqq7jMju
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTqLyLLVNfJYSqAWXT8JAt94jfogfFgImyWN23F6WESNN%2BtbsjFxDXyuSykvQwK0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QnMF%2F1k07h12Rf%2Bfpr4TW8Mrx78PQSWOatmOXVqpfif%2FeXhaLBjtuEPY90jKsauX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DOkXPXeJt90VIKGmW%2BorhSLAsPtJEsygbmjxdvbSHnIKp75y8YlVc24AnKx3XvBe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZBqarKatX3xEz2St8ygxJgMk9T0CyktTzIY8xuyWOta2KqHU9fgAGBGCXEdgc8oN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mme2eyXDl7HL0tYGySt20YxKCxwL5P7HmthEWou381c8cl3ho1TX93Cw1gFQDd0%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Eww3i5GUUs%2B1YZ0%2BhSxy%2FIb3aNJq8tQEcRq1ZMqb4Qp4Uk6MbTjLf6VoYFRg4FO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZOR2i%2B3WMnsIavh8hvCKh3xGszfw6ym3NHpR8eURIMzTH9MiqmLPy44exwpLihRQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nFXjlqBD9fGTjotqXIFQ45HTp1AVz1ga1wDXDc25uIUK3D3FQygySNGfVbSJGnSy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mMHR%2Bz3xjbq1xYMI2Y5FkIH2RddAO2tWXe7t%2F98cNkuYB0Ud1yjqAf%2BVMjhbndyB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CyDWwbsOiDiqCPTIwwOJCXicDexQUSwNysVSgP7EA1aPTsKCAoZRgEI%2BwbY9xngD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=53KPeDG4%2Blx8eF8zP4nU%2F7x9aX%2F69TCNtddfkP46WeNlT58qCaQYx8%2BRe1KMuTkc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C0r5DTMVBPs0%2B7JhYLUfhyu62ynv9EvApHw2tXuAsKpKyUXwR8gOTw0UYcWLgaIz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KYT9yyIrtwZ4nJ4Yfmny1xy9bwkHmD6aog9Sbgkqp3vR5kEhYTYlJASJNlrPEiKO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B9%2BnH%2FmJa0FzXFO6H%2BQ2nRBk3Db5KYQMvQFkHliizzmzPnflgiwbgeDE76HEQSHx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z9enfG4GcO6MayPIzBudXQgfbCqmy33W0tBURsRYZle9Lf8KuJjtHBghsKgZwm4K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ulagx8VsC32OlrlRnEepf2VW1wujDB0pVgiSGtsJ2tOS2fhxaiaeArVLBE3UuQp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YoYkQzypbU20gMuq%2Fp8wTvCKmVLbdW68pF3bTRN2kaX48mEnNVO2KSw10CZEsU9T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vR%2BnThUrTX8kSh19os2f8TzKv7hLjpLqRaRYp83UAzksS3XQ3xGSYBWfYnRIWe3%2B


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST
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Program ID:       apwarrnt
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  WARRANT:   112123    11/09/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53639           31926 INV  11/07/2023              66.26              80713 STUDOR SURVEY MEETING LUNC
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53645          256747 INV  11/07/2023              86.81              80713 3 DRAWER STORAGE- BOOKKEEP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53647          256762 INV  11/07/2023              61.34              80713 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM - STUD
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53617          310172 INV  11/07/2023              44.87              80714 POWERADE HONEYCRISP APPLES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53621          310128 INV  11/07/2023              28.82              80714 SUPPLIES AND GIVE AWAY ITE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53625          310128 INV  11/07/2023              38.09              80714 SUPPLIES AND GIVE AWAY ITE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53626          310128 INV  11/07/2023              33.20              80714 SUPPLIES AND GIVE AWAY ITE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53627          310128 INV  11/07/2023              58.89              80714 SUPPLIES AND GIVE AWAY ITE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53628          310128 INV  11/07/2023              24.29              80714 SUPPLIES AND GIVE AWAY ITE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53631          256749 INV  11/07/2023              32.94              80714 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53634           31694 INV  11/07/2023              25.76              80714 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53646          256757 INV  11/07/2023              49.44              80714 CHIPS/SNACKS PURCHASED FOR
   8138 WILSON, DEBBIE  00000 53604           31921 INV  11/07/2023             270.00              80715 COMMUNITY ED- CAKE DECORAT
                                                                           604,090.08 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kqu5b%2FlJDXDNku7ZWm%2Fa7e0pev7UOPeof10wagpOK6BaP9s7JAsLjt%2BL6NnTr19e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PCssBH2GxdqoLa9kGyshomJzu%2Fftrw4bC69CqJH1CUIDkj5LUFWPkjgH9%2BNx8S8x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3o8M8sPgWt%2FVoZnaaeGnn5xIpG2HOq9JSkNAYaG4uVgaYxV5gkA5l9kldTCNw%2BmO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ol0KbonAM95nQUUPQT0bP9S2t0S8Trf4TIJbI%2FeDBFiWJ5b0sH%2FSZjAeTlFGGA43
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0A5WTOA3N5cInkqLyDtB%2FX8xpawx8qZ974AYM7q0GvZjBl33SBMO8sk2b4uFyFnZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dr%2Fkk1RE6EG0ovJptrEK%2B8uC0pO2n%2FV%2BzljuHcRvvnBb6B%2BXg1zhm3FVZ4P5SU4z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxqNKxaDGAzcP6d87%2BF0V3UUdeQzlCoYXeBAMpnHpHJKuSGYqWQ6AexlrtEqHeK9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bUKjPtHl6gm07IqnqBU565EGCDpKmNyrK6JQyuiQU3EKbZAPZLow%2FC557Hfvl05C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FkLlz%2BcCRDt4qQPJQCZ7TzAnILoZchvm8uIgRg5mTGanw68mbF0V6GZUmTLZPD3i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6V%2BEfwdlBe3SqdcynWkeauBkxO6UiNVHgeEqiryPVOL69wWBGw36DKx7VccHctq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mnnNWnCbtV3Q7tRn%2FXBbeAdd2jW76R9o3UinRZemBeMlihkUv0SnFqtAEOhphGMv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9cNd2o%2F40%2BcHOt9DDzxblGBvSrqk94hGAmJOvaVW0A96uRFm4nU3tbbXq%2B6DV0kz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VVQuZXOLX4DRbMTeqPPKj40w1gErRHouPQ9FPwcF7E%2FVRHCdUM93nL%2FO%2BCoQ%2FKEI
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